
^
^ Metro

RECORDS & INFORMATION MANAGEMENT (RIM) PROGRAM
RECORDS LIST

RECORDS

PURPOSE

FORMAT: Hard CopyX

Records for Stora^?e x

Electronic

Records for Destruction

Other Media:

DEPARTMENT: Oregon Zoo PROGRAM: Oregon Zoo Bond Program

RECORD SERIES TITLE: Meeting Records, Engagement Committees/ Major Regional Issues

RECORD SERIES NO: 02.02.11

MINIMUM RETENTION: Permanent

DATE RANGE/FROM: 02/10/2010

DATE RANGE/TO: 10/6/2021

PREPARED BY: Sarah Orizaga

METRO BOX NO: Z00000038

ACCESS, INC. BOX NO: OREG133949

BOX TITLE: Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens7 Oversight Committee " Meeting Packet and Minutes

Complete the following section or attach an existing electronic list:

Folder No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Ore|

Ore^

Ore^

Ore^

Orei

Orei

Ore|

ion Zoo Bond Citizens'

^on Zoo Bond Citizens'

^on Zoo Bond Citizens'

^on Zoo Bond Citizens'

^on Zoo Bond Citizens'

^on Zoo Bond Citizens'

^on Zoo Bond Citizens'

Oversi^

Oversi^
Oversij:

Oversi^

Oversii

Oversi^

Oversi^

Description:

^ht Committee Meeting

^ht Committee Meeting

^ht Committee Meeting

^ht Committee Meeting

^ht Committee Meeting

^ht Committee Meeting

^ht Committee Meeting

; Packet and Minutes

; Packet and Minutes

; Packet and Minutes

; Packet and Minutes

; Packet and Minutes

; Packet and Minutes

; Packet and Minutes

Meeting Date:

02/10/2010
05/12/2010
11/10/2010
02/16/2011
06/8/2011
08/10/2011
11/9/2011

Records & Information Management (RIM) Program Form

Last Updated: 04/06/2019



8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens7 Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes

02/8/2012
05/9/2012
09/12/2012
11/14/2012
12/19/2012
02/13/2013
09/11/2013
11/13/2013
02/12/2014
05/13/2014
09/10/2014
11/12/2014
02/11/2015
05/13/2015
09/9/2015
10/13/2015
11/4/2015
01/8/2016
02/10/2016
04/13/2016
09/14/2016
11/09/2016
02/8/2017
03/9/2017
05/10/2017
09/13/2017
11/8/2017

02/14/2018
05/9/2018
09/12/2018
11/14/2018
02/13/2019
05/8/2019
09/18/2019
11/13/2019
02/12/2020
05/13/2020
09/11/2020
11/18/2020
02/10/2021

Records & Information Management (RIM) Program Form

Last Updated: 04/06/2019



48 Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes 05/12/2021
49 Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes 10/06/2021

Records & Information Management (RIM) Program Form

Last Updated: 04/06/2019


