

RECORDS & INFORMATION MANAGEMENT (RIM) PROGRAM RECORDS LIST

RECORDS FORMAT:	Hard Copy X	Electronic	Other Media:
PURPOSE:	Records for Storage X	Records for Destruction	

PREPARED BY: Sarah Orizaga

PROGRAM: Oregon Zoo Bond Program

RECORD SERIES TITLE: Meeting Records, Engagement Committees, Major Regional Issues

RECORD SERIES NO: 02.02.11

DEPARTMENT: Oregon Zoo

MINIMUM RETENTION: Permanent

DATE RANGE/FROM: 02/10/2010

DATE RANGE/TO: 10/6/2021

METRO BOX NO: ZOO000038

ACCESS, INC. BOX NO: OREG133949

BOX TITLE: Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee - Meeting Packet and Minutes

Complete the following section or attach an existing electronic list:

Folder No.	Description:	Meeting Date:
1	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/10/2010
2	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/12/2010
3	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/10/2010
4	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/16/2011
5	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	06/8/2011
6	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	08/10/2011
7	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/9/2011

8	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/8/2012
9	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/9/2012
10	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/12/2012
11	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/14/2012
12	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Minutes	12/19/2012
13	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/13/2013
14	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/11/2013
15	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/13/2013
16	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/12/2014
17	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/13/2014
18	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/10/2014
19	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/12/2014
20	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/11/2015
21	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/13/2015
22	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/9/2015
23	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Minutes	10/13/2015
24	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/4/2015
25	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Minutes	01/8/2016
26	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/10/2016
27	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	04/13/2016
28	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/14/2016
29	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/09/2016
30	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/8/2017
31	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	03/9/2017
32	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/10/2017
33	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/13/2017
34	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/8/2017
35	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/14/2018
36	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/9/2018
37	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/12/2018
38	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/14/2018
39	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/13/2019
40	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/8/2019
41	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/18/2019
42	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/13/2019
43	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/12/2020
44	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/13/2020
45	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	09/11/2020
46	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	11/18/2020
47	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	02/10/2021

48	3	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	05/12/2021
49)	Oregon Zoo Bond Citizens' Oversight Committee Meeting Packet and Minutes	10/06/2021